BELL HOSPITAL

»

S
JUBILEE roO0

Ishpeming Shoppers Shuttle

CLIPPER

spr (o
oo a1 WY
FAMILY DOLLAR

BESSEMER ST.
O < N 7
g
. Q
A ] i
< 2F
&
o
e ISHPEMING o PARK ST.
¢
N < WABASH ST.
S
% MAURICE ST.
T
O’&L ¥ MICHIGAN ST.
@ W00 : EMPIRE ST.
VINE ST.
no®
N
W K E. NORT
NORTH ST. ([PrELPs] E
HIGH ST. HIGH ST. —l-
TOWN el
SQUARE |:| z
APTS. I.IZ.J
=
@ ]
T wy
£ RIDGEST.
-4
o
o%: PEARL ST -
N\ . CLEVELAND AVE.
\’\QJ\N‘ I:l
W0O% > [
vagﬂ ' [;I_, - DIVISION ST.
BUS SHELTER M
I Z
Z SENIOR CENTER o * PIONEER
9 & BLUFF APTS.
T
DSl Z
Pt | °
ESt. § ~-
Visit Our Website:

Peak Hour Fixed Route Service
This bus will be offline from 10:00 am

until 1:00 pm Monday-Friday and from
12:00 pm until 2:00 pm on Saturday.

PLEASE NOTE:

If you need to transfer from this
fixed route to a door to door bus, you
must make arrangements in advance
with our dispatch
department at 225-1112.

PLEASE DO NOT ASK YOUR DRIVER
TO MAKE RESERVATIONS FOR YOU.

— http://www.marg-tran.com
JCaII Our Dispatch Dept:
225-1112

© Nate Maldonado 2001
Design contribution: NMU AD318, Fall 2001

PRIDE PRINTING 4/22

marg ran

MARQUETTE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM

ISHPEMING
SHOPPERS
SHUTTLE

MARQUETTE
COUNTY
TRANSIT

AUTHORITY

1325 Commerce Drive
Marquette, M| 49855

Voice 1-906-225-1112
FAX 1-906-225-0682
margtran@Marg-Tran.com
www.marg-tran.com

ATNA3IHIS




Ishpeming Shoppers Shuttle

read down

Call Our Dispatch Dept:
Visit Our Website: 225-1112
http://www.marqg-tran.com

Monday through Saturday

Shelter................o..... 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30
Pioneer Bluff ................ 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31
Town Sq. Apts. .....cevvnnnn.. 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35
Family D. (on call) ............ R R s e R Rl e e
BeII (on call) [ ok ok e e ok ok ok e
Jubilee ..........cciiuin.... 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9114 9:44
Canda Manor................ 6:16 6:48 7:16 7:48 8:16 8:48 9:16 9:48
Senior Center................ 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53
Shelter...........ccovvneent. 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00

1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30
1:01  1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:01 4:31 5:01 5:31 6:01 6:31
1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35

kksk kkk kkk kksk kksk kksk kksk kksk kksk kksk kksk kksk

kksk kkk kkk kksk kksk kksk kksk kksk kksk kksk kksk kksk

1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 414 444 5:14 544 6:14 6:44
1:16 1:48 2:16 248 3:16 3:48 4:16 4:48 5:16 5:48 6:16 6:48
1:23  1:53 2:23 2:53 3:23 3:53 4:23 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:23 6:53
1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00

Shelter . ..........coviiia. 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30
Pioneer Bluff ................ 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31
Town Sq. Apts. ....ovvivvnnnn. 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35
Family D. (oncall) ............ R R Rl e R
Bell (on caII) sesevsscssssesss s ok ok ok ok ok ok
Jubilee ........coiiiiiiinn, 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44
CandaManor................ 9:16 9:48 10:16 10:48 11:16 11:48
Senior Center................ 9:23  9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53
Shelter . ........cocoviiiia. 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00

2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30
2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:.01 4:31
2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:.05 4:35

*kkk *kk *kkk *kk k% *kkk

*kk *kkk *kk *kkk k% *kkk

2:14 244 3:14 3:44 4114 444
2:16 2:48 3:16 3:48 4:16 4:48
2:23  2:53  3:23 3:53 4:23 4:53
2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00

() Denotes Service Attention Passengers: This bus will meet the Peak Hour Fixed Route Service Fares

Upon Request Only Your safety is our primary Ishpeming Fixed bus at The  This bus will be off line from .80 General Public
Call Dispatch At (906)225 concern. Your driver will stop Marg-Tran Shelter at the 10:00am until 1:00pm .40 Senior Citizens

12 only in a safe location. Traffic, bottom of the hour Monday through Friday and .40 ADA Eligible (Valid ADA Card)
Please Note: road and Iighting con.d.itions will from 12:00pm until 2:00pm .40 Students (K-12) and College
If you need to transfer from affect the driver’s decision to stop on Saturday. Students with a valid ID Card.
this fixed route to a door to or not to stop. You will be let off Preschoolers ride free with an adult.
at the nearest safe location to

door bus, you must make
arrangements in advance your desired stopping point.
with our dispatch department
at (906) 225-1112

Fares must be paid upon boarding.




